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o
Men'S Open ka 2000 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 James Saxton Royal Air Force 100 Men's Open
500 1:32.2 1:32.2 33
1000 3:06.4 1:34.2 30
1500 4:40.6 1:34.2 31
2000 6:13.2 1:32.6 34

2 Mike Simpson Strathclyde Park RC 140 Men's Student Open
500 1:34.6 1:34.6 29
1000 3:10.8 1:36.2 27
1500 4:45.9 1:35.1 27
2000 6:19.1 1:33.2 28

3 Robert Strachan Aberdeen Boat Club 105 Men's Over 30 2km
500 1:333 1:333 30
1000 3:08.7 1:35.4 29
1500 4:45.4 1:36.7 29
2000 6:21.0 1:35.6 31

4 Nick Cox 100 Men's Open
500 1:33.3 1:33.3 30
1000 3:08.5 1:35.2 30
1500 4:44.7 1:36.2 31
2000 6:22.2 1:37.5 32

5 Stewart Moss 110 Men's Over 40 2km
500 1:35.5 1:35.5 31
1000 3:11.2 1:35.7 31
1500 4:47.3 1:36.1 31
2000 6:22.8 1:35.5 32

6 Ben O'Neill Glasgow Uni. 140 Men's Student Open
500 1:34.5 1:34.5 32
1000 3:11.2 1:36.7 30
1500 4:47.6 1:36.4 30
2000 6:23.2 1:35.6 32
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500 1:35.3 1:35.3 29
1000 3:11.6 1:36.3 29
1500 4:47.7 1:36.1 29
2000 6:24.4 1:36.7 30
| 8Olvergohle  DundeeUniBC 140 MensStudentOpen
500 1:31.6 1:31.6 35
1000 3:11.5 1:39.9 30
1500 4:54.1 1:42.6 30
2000 6:30.5 1:36.4 40
| ODavidDuggan  KimeesimonRC 105 Men'sOver302m
500 1:34.3 1:34.3 34
1000 3:11.4 1:37.1 31
1500 4:50.1 1:38.7 30
2000 6:31.4 1:41.3 33
| 10 Alasdait Iredale  DundeeUniBC | 140 Men'sStudentOpen
500 1:33.8 1:33.8 33
1000 3:11.8 1:38.0 29
1500 4:51.5 1:39.7 28
2000 6:32.2 1:40.7 27
| W AlexMoriss  GasgowUni 140 Men'sStdentOpen
500 1:38.6 1:38.6 30
1000 3:17.5 1:38.9 29
1500 4:56.4 1:38.9 29
2000 6:35.1 1:38.7 29
| 12Davideaid  GlsgowUni 140 MensStudentOpen
500 1:37.4 1:37.4 31
1000 3:17.4 1:40.0 29
1500 4:58.0 1:40.6 28
2000 6:37.5 1:39.5
—
1:39.9 1:39.9
1000 3:20.8 1:40.8 24
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1500 5:00.3 1:39.5 25
2000 6:38.6 1:38.3 26

500 1:36.9 1:36.9 32
1000 3:14.6 1:37.7 31
1500 4:53.7 1:39.1 31
2000 6:39.2 1:45.5 28

500 1:40.0 1:40.0 28
1000 3:20.0 1:40.0 25
1500 5:00.3 1:40.2 26
2000 6:40.5 1:40.2 26

500 1:38.2 1:38.2 33
1000 3:20.4 1:42.2 29
1500 5:03.3 1:42.9 30
2000 6:43.9 1:40.6 33

500 1:41.9 1:41.8 38
1000 3:22.9 1:41.0 37
1500 5:04.4 1:41.5 37
2000 6:45.1 1:40.7 41

500 1:38.8 1:38.8 31
1000 3:21.7 1:42.9 30
1500 5:04.9 1:43.2 29
2000 6:45.8 1:40.8 30

500 1:43.2 1:43.2 34
1000 3:26.3 1:43.1 34
1500 5:09.6 1:43.3 33
2000 6:47.1 1:37.5 34
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500 1:40.6 1:40.6 32
1000 3:23.0 1:42.3 32
1500 5:06.5 1:43.5 32
2000 6:47.1 1:40.6 34

500 1:40.7 1:40.7 33
1000 3:21.9 1:41.2 33
1500 5:04.5 1:42.6 33
2000 6:47.2 1:42.7 36

500 1:42.2 1:42.2 29
1000 3:24.0 1:41.8 29
1500 5:05.8 1:41.8 29
2000 6:47.3 1:41.5 30

500 1:43.0 1:43.0 32
1000 3:26.4 1:43.4 31
1500 5:09.3 1:42.9 34
2000 6:48.1 1:38.8 39

500 1:43.5 1:43.5 31
1000 3:26.8 1:43.3 30
1500 5:09.8 1:43.0 31
2000 6:48.6 1:38.8 33

500 1:42.1 1:42.1 29
1000 3:25.4 1:43.3 27
1500 5:09.0 1:43.6 27
2000 6:49.5 1:40.5 31

500 1:38.6 1:38.6 32
1000 3:19.5 1:40.8 29
1500 5:04.0 1:44.5 28
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2000 6:50.9 1:46.9 30

500 1:41.9 1:41.8 34
1000 3:26.1 1:44.2 32
1500 5:10.4 1:44.3 32
2000 6:53.9 1:43.5 33

500 1:43.7 1:43.7 32
1000 3:27.4 1:43.7 31
1500 5:11.4 1:44.0 31
2000 6:54.2 1:42.8 32

500 1:44.1 1:44.1 33
1000 3:28.5 1:44.4 30
1500 5:13.8 1:45.3 30
2000 6:55.2 1:41.3 33

500 1:44.8 1:44.8 29
1000 3:29.8 1:45.0 28
1500 5:13.8 1:44.0 29
2000 6:56.3 1:42.5 31

500 1:46.9 1:46.9 27
1000 3:35.1 1:48.2 26
1500 5:23.6 1:48.5 27
2000 7:08.8 1:45.2 31

500 1:52.8 1:52.8 29
1000 3:45.4 1:52.6 27
1500 5:38.2 1:52.8 28
2000 7:29.7 1:51.5 29

500 1:49.6 1:49.6 26
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ROWING
1000 3:43.0 1:53.4 25
1500 5:40.1 1:57.1 25
2000 7:35.8 1:55.7 26
34 Thomas Ord Stirling Uni. BC 140 Men's Student Open
500 1:48.9 1:48.9 35
1000 3:46.6 1:57.7 30
1500 5:46.5 1:59.9 30
2000 7:43.6 1:57.1 31
35 Michael Brownjohn Diamonds 125 Men's Over 70 2km
500 1:56.6 1:56.6 28
1000 3:53.1 1:56.5 27
1500 5:49.7 1:56.6 27
2000 7:43.7 1:54.0 31
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Women's Open 2km 2000 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Malin Wahnstrom Sundstr 210 Women's Over 40 2km
500 1:49.9 1:49.9 28
1000 3:39.3 1:49.4 28
1500 5:28.7 1:49.4 27
2000 7:15.5 1:46.8 29

2 Fiona Lapp Dundee Uni. BC 240 Women's Student Open
500 1:50.0 1:50.0 29
1000 3:38.9 1:48.9 28
1500 5:28.7 1:49.8 28
2000 7:18.7 1:50.0 30

3 Kathryn Canniford Dundee Uni. BC 240 Women's Student Open
500 1:50.0 1:50.0 29
1000 3:39.7 1:49.7 28
1500 5:30.0 1:50.3 28
2000 7:19.4 1:49.4 29

4 Niamh McClure Glasgow Uni. 240 Women's Student Open
500 1:51.7 1:51.7 30
1000 3:45.4 1:53.7 29
1500 5:38.4 1:53.0 29
2000 7:32.8 1:54.4 30

5 Grace Thompson Strathclyde Park RC 240 Women's Student Open
500 1:52.6 1:52.6 27
1000 3:46.2 1:53.6 26
1500 5:39.7 1:53.5 27
2000 7:33.3 1:53.6 27

6 Hannah Campbell Dundee Uni. BC 240 Women's Student Open
500 1:51.1 1:51.1 28
1000 3:45.5 1:54.4 27
1500 5:41.1 1:55.6 28
2000 7:37.6 1:56.5 29
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500 1:52.6 1:52.6 29
1000 3:49.1 1:56.5 28
1500 5:45.9 1:56.8 29
2000 7:40.3 1:54.4 29
| 8lessThompson-Moore  GlasgowUni. 240 Women'sStudentOpen
500 1:54.2 1:54.2 31
1000 3:50.2 1:56.0 29
1500 5:47.9 1:57.7 29
2000 7:43.5 1:55.6 29
| 9ldaOMahoney  DundeeUniBC 240 Women'sStudentOpen
500 1:56.4 1:56.4 27
1000 3:52.8 1:56.4 26
1500 5:49.2 1:56.4 25
2000 7:44.1 1:54.9 29
| 10 MirdamPayne | Glsgowlni 240 Women'sStudentOpen
500 1:56.6 1:56.6 32
1000 3:54.4 1:57.8 31
1500 5:53.1 1:58.7 31
2000 7:49.3 1:56.2 32
| lfatleStewart  GasgowUni 240 Women'sStudentOpen
500 1:54.8 1:54.8 28
1000 3:53.6 1:58.8 27
1500 5:53.0 1:59.4 25
2000 7:50.6 1:57.6 27
| l2Kiywisonfarrand  GlasgowUni. 240 Women'sStudentOpen
500 1:52.8 1:52.8 33
1000 3:52.8 2:00.0 30
1500 5:53.2 2:00.4 30
2000 7:54.1 2:00.9
—
1:58.0 1:58.0
1000 3:59.3 2:01.3 28
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1500 6:03.9 2:04.6 26
2000 8:05.4 2:01.5 26

500 1:52.1 1:52.1 30
1000 3:55.7 2:03.6 28
1500 6:03.5 2:07.8 29
2000 8:07.7 2:04.2 31

500 1:56.7 1:56.7 29
1000 4:00.4 2:03.7 27
1500 6:06.6 2:06.2 27
2000 8:08.6 2:02.0 28

500 1:59.0 1:59.0 30
1000 4:02.4 2:03.4 28
1500 6:05.6 2:03.2 29
2000 8:09.6 2:04.0 27

500 2:03.0 2:03.0 23
1000 4:08.8 2:05.8 23
1500 6:14.2 2:05.4 23
2000 8:16.1 2:01.9 26

500 1:56.5 1:56.5 32
1000 4:03.5 2:07.0 30
1500 6:11.1 2:07.6 30
2000 8:16.2 2:05.1 29

500 2:06.4 2:06.4 31
1000 4:13.2 2:06.8 30
1500 6:18.1 2:04.9 31
2000 8:18.9 2:00.8 33
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500 2:01.7 2:01.7 27
1000 4:09.4 2:07.7 27
1500 6:15.8 2:06.4 28
2000 8:21.2 2:05.4 29

500 1:55.8 1:55.8 32
1000 4:04.3 2:08.5 27
1500 6:13.4 2:09.1 26
2000 8:21.6 2:08.2 27

500 1:56.6 1:56.6 34
1000 4:05.7 2:09.1 27
1500 6:16.8 2:11.1 24
2000 8:26.7 2:09.9 25

500 2:00.2 2:00.2 29
1000 4:10.6 2:10.4 26
1500 6:25.4 2:14.8 24
2000 8:35.1 2:09.7 26

500 2:05.1 2:05.1 25
1000 4:15.1 2:10.0 25
1500 6:28.0 2:12.9 25
2000 8:38.4 2:10.4 25

500 2:08.6 2:08.6 26
1000 4:18.7 2:10.1 23
1500 6:33.0 2:14.3 22
2000 8:46.2 2:13.2 21

500 2:13.3 2:13.3 28
1000 4:30.7 2:17.4 28
1500 6:51.5 2:20.8 27
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2000 9:12.5 2:21.0 28
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Men's Open Sprint 500 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Nick Cox 102 Men's Open Sprint
125 0:20.1 1:20.4 48
250 0:39.1 1:16.0 47
375 0:58.6 1:18.0 49
500 1:19.0 1:21.6 44

2 Zoltan Bogar 113 Men's Over 40 Sprint
125 0:19.8 1:19.2 42
250 0:39.3 1:18.0 37
375 0:59.1 1:19.2 39
500 1:19.7 1:22.4 44

3 Robert Strachan Aberdeen Boat Club 108 Men's Over 30 Sprint
125 0:20.5 1:22.0 41
250 0:40.3 1:19.2 36
375 1:00.1 1:19.2 39
500 1:20.6 1:22.0 41

4 Fraser Jeffries Dundee Uni. BC 102 Men's Open Sprint
125 0:21.4 1:25.6 39
250 0:41.1 1:18.8 43
375 1:01.0 1:19.6 39
500 1:21.4 1:21.6 41

5 Stewart McGrenary Crossfit Glasgow 102 Men's Open Sprint
125 0:21.1 1:24.4 51
250 0:40.3 1:16.8 53
375 1:00.0 1:18.8 52
500 1:21.3 1:25.2 48

6 Craig McEwan Castle Semple RC 108 Men's Over 30 Sprint
125 0:20.5 1:22.0 41
250 0:40.7 1:20.8 39
375 1:01.1 1:21.6 41
500 1:22.6 1:26.0 36
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125 0:20.3 1:21.2 59
250 0:40.6 1:21.2 53
375 1:01.9 1:25.2 39
500 1:23.4 1:26.0 47
| #DaidDuggan  KimassimonRC 108 MensOver30Sprint
125 0:20.9 1:23.6 49
250 0:41.2 1:21.2 47
375 1:02.2 1:24.0 43
500 1:25.3 1:32.4 36
| OMasdair Iredale  DundeeUniBC 102 Men'sOpensSprint
125 0:21.5 1:26.0 47
250 0:42.5 1:24.0 43
375 1:04.6 1:28.4 38
500 1:28.3 1:34.8 38
- M0shaunCallaghan 18 MensOwerS0Sprint
125 0:22.8 1:31.2 40
250 0:44.4 1:26.4 44
375 1:06.2 1:27.2 47
500 1:28.7 1:30.0 45
| MichselMeWwhier 118 Men'sOverS0Sprint
125 0:22.8 1:31.2 37
250 0:44.7 1:27.6 38
375 1:06.8 1:28.4 38
500 1:29.4 1:30.4 42
| 12 Alexzabala  AberdeenUniBC 102 MensOpensprint
125 0:22.6 1:30.4 42
250 0:44.7 1:28.4 35
375 1:07.2 1:30.0 37
1:29.5 1:29.2
—
0:23.1 1:32.4
250 0:43.5 1:21.6 47
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375 1:05.6 1:28.4 46
500 1:30.3 1:38.8 41

125 0:22.5 1:30.0 40
250 0:44.6 1:28.4 35
375 1:07.5 1:31.6 37
500 1:31.1 1:34.4 38

125 0:23.2 1:32.8 36
250 0:45.7 1:30.0 37
375 1:08.2 1:30.0 40
500 1:31.6 1:33.6 38

125 0:23.9 1:35.6 48
250 0:46.4 1:30.0 48
375 1:08.9 1:30.0 51
500 1:31.9 1:32.0 47

125 0:22.6 1:30.4 34
250 0:44.7 1:28.4 35
375 1:.07.7 1:32.0 37
500 1:32.8 1:40.4 33

125 0:22.9 1:31.6 52
250 0:45.6 1:30.8 48
375 1:09.2 1:34.4 43
500 1:33.1 1:35.6 43

125 0:24.1 1:36.4 40
250 0:47.4 1:33.2 41
375 1:11.2 1:35.2 40
500 1:35.5 1:37.2 40
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125 0:23.4 1:33.6 51
250 0:46.4 1:32.0 39
375 1:11.5 1:40.4 33
500 1:38.0 1:46.0 36

125 0:23.4 1:33.6 41
250 0:46.4 1:32.0 36
375 1:10.1 1:34.8 38
500 1:38.3 1:52.8 30

125 0:25.1 1:40.4 36
250 0:49.1 1:36.0 37
375 1:13.9 1:39.2 34
500 1:40.3 1:45.6 34

125 0:28.0 1:52.0 34
250 0:57.3 1:57.2 31
375 1:27.3 2:00.0 32
500 1:56.0 1:54.8 33
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Women's Open Sprint 500 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Clare Higgins 208 Women's Over 30 Sprint
125 0:24.1 1:36.4 37
250 0:46.7 1:30.4 37
375 1:09.9 1:32.8 36
500 1:34.3 1:37.6 37

2 Malin Wahnstrom Sundstr 213 Women's Over 40 Sprint
125 0:25.4 1:41.6 35
250 0:49.3 1:35.6 33
375 1:13.2 1:35.6 33
500 1:36.4 1:32.8 44

3 Fiona Lapp Dundee Uni. BC 202 Women's Open Sprint
125 0:26.1 1:44.4 41
250 0:50.8 1:38.8 36
375 1:15.4 1:38.4 41
500 1:40.1 1:38.8 39

4 Kathryn Canniford Dundee Uni. BC 202 Women's Open Sprint
125 0:26.4 1:45.6 41
250 0:51.3 1:39.6 39
375 1:15.8 1:38.0 39
500 1:40.5 1:38.8 46

5 Rebecca Patterson 208 Women's Over 30 Sprint
125 0:26.6 1:46.4 34
250 0:53.0 1:45.6 34
375 1:20.4 1:49.6 31
500 1:48.2 1:51.2 32

6 Eleanor Inglis Castle Semple RC 218 Women's Over 50 Sprint
125 0:27.2 1:48.8 40
250 0:53.8 1:46.4 34
375 1:21.6 1:51.2 30
500 1:49.1 1:50.0 35
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ROWING.
375 1:30.4 2:05.6 31
500 2:02.4 2:08.0 30
14 Chrissy Webb 223 Women's Over 60 Sprint
125 0:33.1 2:12.4 36
250 1:05.2 2:08.4 36
375 1:38.4 2:12.8 34
500 2:10.3 2:07.6 38
15 Ann Taylor Broughty Ferry Boating 223 Women's Over 60 Sprint
125 0:33.2 2:12.8 31
250 1:07.7 2:18.0 31
375 1:42.9 2:20.8 34
500 2:18.7 2:23.2 35
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M e n 'S LWt 2 km 2000 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Ethan Matthews Glasgow Uni. 141 Men's Student Open Lwt
500 1:38.8 1:38.8 32
1000 3:18.6 1:39.8 34
1500 5:01.7 1:43.1 34
2000 6:46.2 1:44.5 36

2 Struan Stewart Clydesdale ARC 101 Men's Open Lwt
500 1:36.5 1:36.5 33
1000 3:19.4 1:42.9 31
1500 5:04.7 1:45.3 32
2000 6:54.2 1:49.5 35

3 Kenny O'Neill Free Coatbridge 101 Men's Open Lwt
500 1:43.3 1:43.3 34
1000 3:28.7 1:45.4 32
1500 5:13.7 1:45.0 34
2000 6:58.6 1:44.9 36

4 Conor Clancy Heriot Watt UBC 141 Men's Student Open Lwt
500 1:45.6 1:45.6 28
1000 3:30.2 1:44.6 28
1500 5:14.8 1:44.6 28
2000 7:02.0 1:47.2 29

5 Antek Fiedoruk Strathclyde Uni. BC 141 Men's Student Open Lwt
500 1:45.0 1:45.0 29
1000 3:31.2 1:46.2 28
1500 5:18.3 1:47.1 29
2000 7:04.8 1:46.5 30
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Women's Lwt 2km 2000 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Sascha Andersson Glasgow Uni. 241 Women's Student Open L
500 1:53.5 1:53.5 35
1000 3:47.8 1:54.3 34
1500 5:42.8 1:55.0 34
2000 7:38.2 1:55.4 35

2 Katrina Bryce Glasgow Uni. 241 Women's Student Open L
500 1:55.9 1:55.9 30
1000 3:51.4 1:55.5 31
1500 5:49.0 1:57.6 32
2000 7:46.5 1:57.5 32

3 Kirsty Naismith Glasgow Uni. 241 Women's Student Open L
500 1:59.3 1:59.3 35
1000 3:58.6 1:59.3 35
1500 5:57.9 1:59.3 36
2000 7:57.0 1:59.1 37

4 Emily Robertson Glasgow Uni. 241 Women's Student Open L
500 1:59.6 1:59.6 35
1000 4:00.1 2:00.5 36
1500 6:03.0 2:02.9 35
2000 8:03.7 2:00.7 36

5 Rose Handley Dundee Uni. BC 241 Women's Student Open L
500 2:01.2 2:01.2 31
1000 4:01.5 2:00.3 30
1500 6:03.2 2:01.7 31
2000 8:07.0 2:03.8 31

6 Sonja Blaseio Strathclyde Uni. BC 241 Women's Student Open L
500 2:01.9 2:01.9 28
1000 4:06.9 2:05.0 27
1500 6:11.3 2:04.4 26
2000 8:12.0 2:00.7 27
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500 1:55.2 1:55.2 32
1000 4:00.2 2:05.0 29
1500 6:09.5 2:09.3 27
2000 8:16.5 2:07.0 29

500 1:59.7 1:59.7 28
1000 4:04.5 2:04.8 25
1500 6:15.9 2:11.4 27
2000 8:24.8 2:08.9 28

500 2:07.3 2:07.3 28
1000 4:16.6 2:09.3 29
1500 6:27.9 2:11.3 31
2000 8:38.3 2:10.4 31
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Men's Lwt Sprint 500 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Gregor Hall Stirling RC 103 Men's Open Sprint Lwt
125 0:23.1 1:32.4 42
250 0:44.6 1:26.0 39
375 1:06.0 1:25.6 42
500 1:27.2 1:24.8 45

2 Guy Blackburn 114 Men's Over 40 Sprint Lwt
125 0:22.4 1:29.6 51
250 0:43.9 1:26.0 50
375 1:06.2 1:29.2 46
500 1:30.2 1:36.0 42

3 Amir Shahin 109 Men's Over 30 Sprint Lwt
125 0:22.9 1:31.6 42
250 0:45.5 1:30.4 40
375 1:08.8 1:33.2 41
500 1:32.7 1:35.6 43

4 Mike Dyer Aberdeen Boat Club 119 Men's Over 50 Sprint Lwt
125 0:23.8 1:35.2 43
250 0:47.2 1:33.6 41
375 1:10.9 1:34.8 40
500 1:35.0 1:36.4 45

5 Adrian Walker 119 Men's Over 50 Sprint Lwt
125 0:24.6 1:38.4 41
250 0:48.1 1:34.0 41
375 1:11.6 1:34.0 41
500 1:35.4 1:35.2 43

6 Paul Johnson Clydesdale ARC 119 Men's Over 50 Sprint Lwt
125 0:24.6 1:38.4 44
250 0:48.3 1:34.8 41
375 1:12.0 1:34.8 43
500 1:36.1 1:36.4 45
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125 0:25.3 1:41.2 38
250 0:48.5 1:32.8 39
375 1:12.4 1:35.6 38
500 1:37.5 1:40.4 38
| BRoberttorsburgh 124 MensOverc0Sprintlwt
125 0:25.3 1:41.2 36
250 0:49.5 1:36.8 37
375 1:14.1 1:38.4 39
500 1:39.4 1:41.2 36
| OMichaelBrownjohn  Diamonds 124 Men'sOver70sprintLwt
125 0:26.6 1:46.4 36
250 0:52.0 1:41.6 35
375 1:17.6 1:42.3 37
500 1:44.4 1:47.2 38

125 0:24.4 1:37.6 39
250 0:48.8 1:37.6 34
375 1:13.4 1:38.4 37
500 1:49.8 2:25.6 25
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Women's Lwt Sprint 500 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Clare Rainbow Castle Semple RC 219 Women's Over 50 Sprint L
125 0:27.3 1:49.2 40
250 0:53.9 1:46.4 36
375 1:20.9 1:48.0 36
500 1:47.9 1:48.0 42

2 Andrea Dixon 219 Women's Over 50 Sprint
125 0:27.4 1:49.6 50
250 0:54.2 1:47.2 43
375 1:21.1 1:47.6 42
500 1:48.0 1:47.6 45

3 Carol Alker 224 Women's Over 60 Sprint L
125 0:30.8 2:03.2 41
250 1:00.7 1:59.6 42
375 1:30.2 1:58.0 43
500 1:59.0 1:55.2 44

4 Caroline Parker Castle Semple RC 224 Women's Over 60 Sprint L
125 0:30.0 2:00.0 38
250 0:59.5 1:58.0 35
375 1:29.6 2:00.4 34
500 1:59.7 2:00.4 36

5 Lesley McMillan Castle Semple RC 224 Women's Over 60 Sprint L
125 0:30.9 2:03.6 37
250 1:02.6 2:06.8 32
375 1:36.4 2:15.2 30
500 2:11.5 2:20.4 27
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Men'S J16 2000 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Joshie Matthews Stirling RC 134 Men'sJ16
500 1:41.3 1:41.3 30
1000 3:23.0 1:41.7 28
1500 5:05.4 1:42.3 28
2000 6:46.4 1:41.0 30

2 Ruairidh Reid Stirling RC 134 Men'sJ16
500 1:39.7 1:39.7 31
1000 3:24.9 1:45.2 29
1500 5:13.0 1:48.1 28
2000 6:56.8 1:43.8 31

3 Robbie Waddell Stirling RC 134 Men's J16
500 1:46.4 1:46.4 30
1000 3:36.3 1:49.9 28
1500 5:26.4 1:50.1 27
2000 7:14.8 1:48.4 28

4 Quinn McDonnell Stirling RC 134 Men'sJ16
500 1:49.5 1:49.5 34
1000 3:47.3 1:57.8 28
1500 5:47.2 1:59.9 27
2000 7:45.8 1:58.6 26

5 Calum Bruce Strathclyde Park RC 134 Men'sJ16
500 1:51.8 1:51.8 35
1000 3:54.0 2:02.2 32
1500 5:56.9 2:02.9 31
2000 7:57.6 2:00.7 32

6 Jamie Bruce Strathclyde Park RC 134 Men'sJ16
500 1:55.9 1:55.9 34
1000 3:57.5 2:01.6 31
1500 6:03.0 2:05.5 29
2000 8:06.5 2:03.5 33
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Men'S J18 2000 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 James Morrison Clydesdale ARC 135 Men'sJ18
500 1:36.7 1:36.7 31
1000 3:14.2 1:37.5 31
1500 4:51.6 1:37.4 31
2000 6:29.3 1:37.7 33

2 Adam Robertson Clydesdale ARC 135 Men'sJ18
500 1:35.5 1:35.5 35
1000 3:13.9 1:38.4 32
1500 4:52.7 1:38.8 32
2000 6:29.5 1:36.8 37

3 Alexander Beeson Aberdeen Schools RA 135 Men'sJ18
500 1:38.9 1:38.9 31
1000 3:17.8 1:38.9 30
1500 4:56.9 1:39.1 30
2000 6:30.2 1:33.3 34

4 Scott Lewis Aberdeen Schools RA 135 Men'sJ18
500 1:39.1 1:39.1 30
1000 3:21.1 1:42.0 28
1500 5:01.8 1:40.7 29
2000 6:38.4 1:36.6 31

5 Chris Bardas Aberdeen Schools RA 135 Men'sJ18
500 1:36.6 1:36.6 32
1000 3:16.9 1:40.2 28
1500 4:59.4 1:42.5 27
2000 6:40.8 1:41.3 26

6 Gregor Charles Aberdeen Schools RA 135 Men's J18
500 1:39.0 1:39.0 30
1000 3:19.5 1:40.5 29
1500 5:01.6 1:42.1 29
2000 6:42.5 1:40.8 30
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500 1:39.8 1:39.8 29
1000 3:20.7 1:40.8 28
1500 5:02.8 1:42.1 28
2000 6:43.6 1:40.7 29
| 8MatthewHughson  AberdeenschoolsRA 1S Mensis
500 1:38.9 1:38.9 32
1000 3:20.7 1:41.8 29
1500 5:03.9 1:43.2 29
2000 6:45.7 1:41.8 29
| OEunMcende  lochlomondRC 13 Mensis
500 1:38.4 1:38.4 27
1000 3:20.7 1:42.3 26
1500 5:03.8 1:43.1 26
2000 6:46.2 1:42.3 26
(1140 Ashley Geddes | Aberdeensehools RA s venis Va8
500 1:40.6 1:40.6 29
1000 3:22.6 1:42.0 29
1500 5:05.1 1:42.5 29
2000 6:46.5 1:41.3 31
| LSeverinNieson  ChdesdaleARC 1 Mensis
500 1:41.4 1:41.3 31
1000 3:23.7 1:42.3 29
1500 5:06.1 1:42.3 30
2000 6:49.3 1:43.2 31
| 12Ewan pringle  CydesdaleARC 1S Mensids
500 1:38.9 1:38.9 32
1000 3:22.1 1:43.2 31
1500 5:08.2 1:46.1 30
2000 6:49.5 1:41.3
—
1:41.1 1:41.1
1000 3:24.6 1:43.5 29
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1500 5:08.9 1:44.3 29
2000 6:49.6 1:40.7 32

500 1:41.0 1:41.0 31
1000 3:23.4 1:42.3 30
1500 5:07.3 1:43.9 29
2000 6:51.4 1:44.1 31

500 1:41.8 1:41.8 34
1000 3:26.0 1:44.2 32
1500 5:11.3 1:45.3 32
2000 6:54.2 1:42.9 33

500 1:39.2 1:39.2 29
1000 3:21.1 1:41.8 27
1500 5:07.8 1:46.7 24
2000 6:54.3 1:46.5 22

500 1:41.0 1:41.0 34
1000 3:24.7 1:43.7 32
1500 5:10.6 1:45.9 32
2000 6:54.6 1:44.0 35

500 1:44.4 1:44.4 28
1000 329). 41 1:44.7 28
1500 5:15.3 1:46.2 28
2000 6:59.4 1:44.1 30

500 1:43.9 1:43.9 28
1000 3:27.7 1:43.8 27
1500 5:13.9 1:46.2 27
2000 6:59.7 1:45.8 29
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SCOTTISH

O

500 1:44.4 1:44.4 29
1000 3:29.6 1:45.2 29
1500 5:17.2 1:47.6 28
2000 7:02.5 1:45.3 28

500 1:42.0 1:42.0 32
1000 3:27.3 1:45.3 30
1500 5:14.8 1:47.5 30
2000 7:04.0 1:49.2 30

500 1:43.0 1:43.0 32
1000 3:28.8 1:45.8 31
1500 5:17.8 1:49.0 30
2000 7:04.3 1:46.5 34

500 1:43.9 1:43.9 31
1000 3:28.5 1:44.6 32
1500 5:15.8 1:47.3 31
2000 7:06.6 1:50.8 28

500 1:45.4 1:45.4 30
1000 3:31.6 1:46.2 32
1500 5:19.6 1:48.0 32
2000 7:09.6 1:50.0 29

500 1:48.9 1:48.9 29
1000 3:42.4 1:53.5 26
1500 5:37.4 1:55.0 27
2000 7:28.7 1:51.3 28

500 1:47.0 1:47.0 29
1000 3:43.0 1:56.0 25
1500 5:43.8 2:00.8 25
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2000 7:35.6 1:51.8 28
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SCOTTISH
ROWING

WOmen'S J16 2000 meters
Distance Time Pace Stroke Rate

1 Heather Taylor George Heriots School BC 234 Women's J16
500 1:50.5 1:50.5 34
1000 3:44.8 1:54.3 32
1500 5:40.7 1:55.9 31
2000 7:33.7 1:53.0 32

